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Event 208a: Para Individual Pursuit  Men AWII Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 143 Andre ASCUI (VIC) 4:10.048
Lap 1 27.228 27.228 (2)
Lap 2 19.380 46.609 (2)
Lap 3 19.331 1:05.941 (2)
Lap 4 19.777 1:25.718 (2)
Lap 5 20.091 1:45.809 (2)
Lap 6 20.401 2:06.210 (2)
Lap 7 20.733 2:26.944 (2)
Lap 8 20.853 2:47.797 (2)
Lap 9 20.849 3:08.647 (2)

Lap 10 20.774 3:29.421 (1)
Lap 11 20.370 3:49.792 (1)
Lap 12 20.255 4:10.048 (1)

2. 147 Harry MEZGER (VIC) 4:10.484 +0.436
Lap 1 25.334 25.334 (1)
Lap 2 19.402 44.736 (1)
Lap 3 19.595 1:04.332 (1)
Lap 4 19.950 1:24.282 (1)
Lap 5 20.597 1:44.880 (1)
Lap 6 20.866 2:05.746 (1)
Lap 7 20.824 2:26.570 (1)
Lap 8 21.010 2:47.581 (1)
Lap 9 21.019 3:08.600 (1)

Lap 10 21.220 3:29.821 (2)
Lap 11 20.735 3:50.556 (2)
Lap 12 19.928 4:10.484 (2)


